Technical Data Sheet
Shiv Ganga Industrial Estate,               Regd. Office:                                            P   : +91 (0) 1332 235277
Plot no.1 Lakeshwari, Bhagwanpur,         13A, Government Place (East)                 E   : labtech@abdosindia.com
Roorkee – 247667 Uttrakhand, India       Kolkata – 700069, India                            W: www.abdoslifesciences.com
An ISO 9001 & 13485 Certified           CIN : U85100WB2008PTC123903
              A Division of Abdos                               GST : 05AAGCA8605A1Z7
Doc No Ab/TDS/ELECTRO-112
                                                                                                                Rev No: 00 Date 11/19

1.5 Color:  Natural & Green
1.6 CE Certified
1.7 Spare Accessories
Code Product No. Per
Case
HU6-UT Gel casting tray 6x7.5cm 1
HU6-SCG Silicon casting gates 2
HU6-CS Coloured Loading strips 1
HU6-CU external casting unit for 3 gel casting trays 2
HU6-GS Gel scoop 6x8.5cm 6
PT- 0.2 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire 1
Cable 4 1 metere power leads with shrouded 4mm power output
connectors
1
HU6-C1-8 HU6 comb, thickness 1mm, 8wells , well volume 20ul 2
HU6-C1-12MC HU6 comb, thickness 1mm, 12wells , well volume 11ul 2
HU6-C1-16 HU6 comb, thickness 1mm, 16wells , well volume 10ul 1
HU6-C1.5-8 HU6 comb, thickness 1.5mm, 8wells , well volume 30ul 1
HU6-C1.5-12MC HU6 comb, thickness 1.5mm, 12wells , well volume 17ul 1
HU6-C1.5-16 HU6 comb, thickness 1.5mm, 16wells , well volume 15ul 1
HU6-C2-8 HU6 comb, thickness 2mm, 8wells , well volume 40ul 1
Technical Data Sheet
Shiv Ganga Industrial Estate,               Regd. Office:                                            P   : +91 (0) 1332 235277
Plot no.1 Lakeshwari, Bhagwanpur,         13A, Government Place (East)                 E   : labtech@abdosindia.com
Roorkee – 247667 Uttrakhand, India       Kolkata – 700069, India                            W: www.abdoslifesciences.com
An ISO 9001 & 13485 Certified           CIN : U85100WB2008PTC123903
              A Division of Abdos                               GST : 05AAGCA8605A1Z7
HU6-C2-12MC HU6 comb, thickness 2mm, 12wells , well volume 22ul 1
HU6-C2-16 HU6 comb, thickness 2mm, 16wells , well volume 20ul
1